Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chiara Gillham - (977284) - Bishops Stortford SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:41.87
1:45.91
1:48.93
1:54.56
1:57.08

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:41.87
1:45.91
1:48.93
1:54.56
1:57.08

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

170
151
139
120
112

WA Pts

170
151
139
120
112

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

28/09/14
24/01/14
02/07/13
25/01/13
23/11112

Date

28/09/14
24/01/14
02/07/13
25/01/13
23/11112

Meet

Bishop Stortford Club Championships
Bishops Stortford Last Chance Time Trials
Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships
Bishop's Stortford SC Time Trials

Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships

Meet

Bishop Stortford Club Championships
Bishops Stortford Last Chance Time Trials
Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships
Bishop's Stortford SC Time Trials

Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships

Venue

Bishop's Stortford
Bishop's Stortford
Bishop's Stortford
Bishop's Stortford

Bishop's Stortford

Venue

Bishop's Stortford
Bishop's Stortford
Bishop's Stortford
Bishop's Stortford

Bishop's Stortford

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

4
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 4

Club Swam Under Level

4
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



