## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Chiara Gillham - (977284) - Bishops Stortford SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:41.87	170	Н	28/09/14	Bishop Stortford Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford		4
1:45.91	151	Н	24/01/14	Bishops Stortford Last Chance Time Trials	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
1:48.93	139	Н	02/07/13	Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
1:54.56	120	Н	25/01/13	Bishop's Stortford SC Time Trials	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
1:57.08	112	Н	23/11/12	Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:41.87	170	Н	28/09/14	Bishop Stortford Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford		4
1:45.91	151	Н	24/01/14	Bishops Stortford Last Chance Time Trials	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
1:48.93	139	Н	02/07/13	Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
1:54.56	120	Н	25/01/13	Bishop's Stortford SC Time Trials	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
1:57.08	112	Н	23/11/12	Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS